From: spo

Sent: Monday, March 21, 2011 7:08 AM

To: sp

Subject: SPO ALERT - CONTRACT AD040504-A3-4-A7 REASSIGNED TO CONTRACT

ADSPO11-004124

SPO ALERT

Date: March 21, 2011

To: State Agencies, Purchasing Cooperative members

From: State Procurement Office

Re: CONTRACT AD040504-A3-4-A7 REASSIGNED TO CONTRACT ADSPO11-004124

Please be advised that contract AD040504-A3-4-A7 with MeadWestvaco has been reassigned to Cenveo Envelope Products Group LLC. The new contract number is ADSPO11-004124.

Please contact the Procurement Officer, Stacy Ingalls, if you have any questions.

Stacy Ingalls
Procurement Officer
State Procurement Office
stacy.ingalls@azdoa.gov
602.542.9134

SPO ALERTS are available online at http://spo.az.gov